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Lambrequin LB3
Sans bouchon
Profondeur = 170
L par défaut = LDC
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Avec bouchons
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L par défaut = LDC + 5

 1,50 
 H

au
te

ur
 la

m
br

eq
ui

n 
: H

 =
 2

10
 à

 3
50

 

 2
0 

 6
° 

 Profondeur lambrequin : P = 150 

 14 
 1

1 

 1
5 

Lambrequin LB2
Avec bouchons
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Sans bouchon
L par défaut = LDC

Lambrequin LB0
Pose sans équerres
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